State : State Code :

Inv Date :

Name :

Address :

27ABEPU7058D1ZF

27Maharashtra

TAX  INVOICE

AmountHSN Rate

SHOP NO.186, HANDLOOM MARKET,  

NAGPUR

BALAJI DISTRIBUTORS

7057050421

CASH

Disc

8.00  310.000SAREE ONLINE  2480.00 1  0.00
5407

2480.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

2480.00

RS. TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

62.00

62.00

8.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

2480.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 62.005%  2480.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :